SAN FRANCISCO CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
2024-2025 International Student Tuition & Fee Schedule

TUITION:
ANNUAl TUILION ceuueiiieeeiiiireicrrereereeeeeiereeeeseeresnenens $21,500
FEE
Application Fee (Early Admission)........ccccceeeereennnnnnneee. $200
Application Fee (Regular Admission) .......c.ccccceeeeereeneneee $250
Annual Homestay (if needed)................... $14,000-$18,000
Medical Insurance (if needed) .......cccccvuerenenenennnennnnnnne $750

TUITION AND FEE DESCRIPTIONS:

Annual Tuition: Tuition includes two semesters of instruction, textbook usage, yearbook, technology, participation in
sports, graduation activities, and standardized testing. It includes the cost of event transportation and membership dues
for the Association of Christian Schools International (ACSI) and Western Association of Schools and Colleges (WASC).
The first tuition payment is due in the form of the $2,500 Enrollment Deposit to reserve a seat in the class. Tuition is
non-refundable and the remainder must be paid in full by June 20, unless a semester payment plan is requested. Single
Semester Tuition is $12,250. A 10% late fee will be charged to accounts not paid by June 20.

Application Fee: This fee is required to cover the cost of evaluating applications, filing records, and conducting
interviews. This fee is non-refundable and must be paid at the time the application is submitted. Students applying
during the Early Admission Cycle receive a $50 discount off the application fee.

Homestay: San Francisco Christian School requires all students to live with an English-speaking adult who is at least 21
years of age. San Francisco Christian School will secure homestay arrangements for the entire school year, if needed.
SFCS host families typically charge between $14,000 to $18,000. The charge for homestay is due by June 20, 2024 and is
distributed to the host family on a monthly basis by the SFCS Finance Office. All homestay arrangements, including non-
parental relatives, must be approved through SFCS prior to enrollment.

Medical Insurance: San Francisco Christian School requires all students to have medical insurance while in attendance. If
a student has already purchased medical insurance through a school placement agency or U.S. relative, proof of
coverage must be presented to SFCS by July 26, after which he or she will be automatically signed up for insurance and
billed accordingly. Medical insurance purchased through the school will be effective until the end of the school year. A
student remaining with a host family over summer break must notify the Admissions Office and will be charged for
extended medical insurance coverage.

PAYMENT OPTIONS:

Credit Card: Pay with PayPal or credit/debit using the “Pay Here” button on the SF Christian School website. All credit
card payments are subject to a 3.5% processing fee.

Bank Transfer: Contact Paul McCreedy at admissions@sfchristianschool.org for instructions.
Check: Please make all checks out to “SF Christian School.”

IMPORTANT NOTIFICATION: PLEASE INCLUDE THE STUDENT’S NAME WITH ALL PAYMENTS.



